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VW GOLF II/III /JETTA/VENTO 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

85-91 

92-97 

92-97 

SD-508 

SD7V16 

SD7V16 

FS24021 

FS24043 

FS24043 

85-91 

92-97 

 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 FS38620 

FS38670 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

85-91 

92-97 

92-97 

 

FS57113 

FS57905-0 

FS57905-1 

1,8-2,0 SD-508 

4-cyl R-12/R-134a SD#1100 

6-cyl R-12/R-134a SD#1102 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

85-91 

92-93 

94-97 

 

 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

85-93 

94-97 

 FS54619 

FS54672 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

85-91 

92-97 

SD-508 

SD7V16 

FS25217 

FS25212 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

85-91 

92-97 

 

SD-508 

SD7V16 

FS24025 

FS24902-0 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

85-91 

92-97 

 FS33364 

FS33378 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

1994- 

 

Trinary FS36499 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

   

Art.#/part# 

RN34786 

RN14782 

RN14788 

 

Kupéfläktar/Blowermotors 

85-91 

92-97 

Med/With A/C 

Med/With A/C 

FS35290 

FS35291 

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

VW GOLF II/III /JETTA/VENTO 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS33364 

Org# 176820191 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24043 

Art# FS24025 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Art# FS57905-0 

Org# 1H0820803E 

Art# FS38670 

Org# 1H0820679A 

Art# FS54619 

Org# 357820103 

Art# FS36499 

Org# 1H0959139B  

Art# FS24021 

Art# FS38620 

Org#  

Art# FS57905-1 

Org# 1H0820803F 

Art# FS57113 

Org# 191820679 

Art# RN34786 

Org# 191820413D  

Art# RN14788 

Org# 1H0820413 

Art# RN14782 

Org# 1H1820413A 

Art# FS54672 

Org# 1H1820103C 

Art# FS24902-0 

Art# FS33378 

Org# 1H0820191A 


